
CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM
INDEX DE 

JEU
SCORE

1 TESSIER Jean-Marc 10,5 77

2 FRANCOISE Joel 14,8 78

3 ROULLAND André 15,4 80

3 DECOSSE Maxime 14,4 80

5 BOUILLY Michel 11,6 89

5 BERAUD Jean-Claude 18,4 89

7 LETASSEY Patrick 17,2 90

8 LEDESERT Yves 16,3 91

8 DELACOUR Michel 18,1 91

10 LANDRON Jean-Luc 18,4 93

11 MARMIER Eric 10,3 94

12 DUVAL Yves 18,2 98

12 LARGOUET Jacques 17,8 98

14 BAUDRY Gabriel 18,4 99

15 THOREL Andre 18,2 100

16 LORENCE Robert 16,7 112
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CLASSEMENT NOM PRENOM
INDEX DE 

JEU
SCORE

1 FRANCOISE Joel 14,8 60

2 ROULLAND André 15,4 62

3 DECOSSE Maxime 14,4 63

4 TESSIER Jean-Marc 10,5 65

5 BERAUD Jean-Claude 18,4 67

6 LETASSEY Patrick 17,2 69

6 DELACOUR Michel 18,1 69

8 LEDESERT Yves 16,3 71

8 LANDRON Jean-Luc 18,4 71

10 BOUILLY Michel 11,6 75

11 DUVAL Yves 18,2 76

12 BAUDRY Gabriel 18,4 77

12 LARGOUET Jacques 17,8 77

14 THOREL Andre 18,2 78

15 MARMIER Eric 10,3 82

16 LORENCE Robert 16,7 92
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